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U-19 Championship
2019/20 12th round, Match #71

Friday, 08.11.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

91 Spotarenko Mark
34 Tovkach Artem
40 Makhonin Artem
41 Dudnyk Yurii
60 Leonov Vladyslav
38 Yankovskyi Oleh (C)
51 Smiian Maksym
32 Nahnoinyi Denys
58 Koshevarov Ihor
62 Kulyk Dmytro
61 Skydan Ruslan

Substitutes
30 Kyiashko Denys
79 Basovskyi Danylo
45 Yelets Oleh
43 Nerukh Vitalii
49 Asieiev Mykyta
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Coach
Kara-Mustafa Dmytro

1 Kuvshynkin Andrii
19 Boikul Yurii
5 Demianenko Danylo (C)
13 Omelchenko Anton
17 Soloviov Andrii
11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
77 Koval Stanislav
99 Salabai Anton
7 Sirenko Oleksandr
21 Senko Kyrylo
20 Zhyvytsia Maksym

Substitutes
35 Pashchenko Artem
2 Pavlenko Maksym
14 Sakhno Dmytro
69 Borodenko Dmytro
10 Koval Oleksii
18 Pasternak Nazarii
9 Valiiev Elvin

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Khamkhodera Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Danylenko Oleksandra
4th Official:
Bohatyr Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Ivanov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 12th round, Match #71
Friday, 08.11.2019, 12:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
8' 11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn

19' 99 Salabai Anton

33' 17 Soloviov Andrii

44' 11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
32 Nahnoinyi Denys

45 Yelets Oleh 46'

62 Kulyk Dmytro 48'

40 Makhonin Artem 52'

40 Makhonin Artem
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 60'

58 Koshevarov Ihor
43 Nerukh Vitalii 66'

34 Tovkach Artem
49 Asieiev Mykyta 69'

70' 11 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
9 Valiiev Elvin

61 Skydan Ruslan 74'

78' 17 Soloviov Andrii
69 Borodenko Dmytro

86' 21 Senko Kyrylo
14 Sakhno Dmytro

87' 77 Koval Stanislav
10 Koval Oleksii

36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 88'

61 Skydan Ruslan
79 Basovskyi Danylo 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


